Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Swain - (1214850) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.55
34.85
34.87
34.91
35.45
35.68
35.94
36.51
39.21
39.35
39.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.35
34.91
34.87
34.85
35.45
35.94
36.51
35.68
34.55
39.21
39.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

351
342
341
340
325
319
312
297
240
237
236

WA Pts

237
340
341
342
325
312
297
319
351
240
236

Round

Round

F
F

N

I

Date

11/03/18
17/03/19
23/06/19
21/07/19
03/02/19
02/06/18
28/10/18
22/07/18
03/06/17
30/05/21
02/04/17

Date

30/05/21
21/07/19
23/06/19
17/03/19
03/02/19
28/10/18
22/07/18
02/06/18
11/03/18
03/06/17
02/04/17

Meet

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Alton & District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Alton & District Club Championship

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Meet

Alton & District

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Alton & District Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Venue

Hart

Basingstoke

Alton

Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton

Hart

Waterlooville

Alton

Alton Sports Centre

Basingstoke

Venue

Alton Sports Centre
Waterlooville

Alton

Basingstoke
Waterlooville

Hart

Waterlooville

Alton

Hart

Alton

Basingstoke

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

0
Alton & Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

0
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



