Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Swain - (1214850) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.55	351	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
34.85	342	Н	17/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
34.87	341	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.91	340	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.45	325	Н	03/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.68	319	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.94	312	F	28/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
36.51	297	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.21	240	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
39.35	237	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
39.42	236	Н	02/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.35	237	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
34.91	340	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.87	341	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.85	342	Н	17/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
35.45	325	Н	03/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.94	312	F	28/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
36.51	297	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.68	319	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.55	351	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
39.21	240	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
39.42	236	Н	02/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS